CONVIVIUM
Convivium introduces a contemporary spin to office desks. The Convivium Series comprises square and
rectangular desks designed to foster collaboration within teams. The diverse geometry across the models not only
redefines common areas and offices, but also adds an aesthetic allure to any workspace.
VALUE PROPOSAL
Designed by
Faruk Malhan
CONVIVUM

CONVIVIUM S0 ROUND SERIESCONVIVIUM S0 SQUARE SERIES CONVIVIUM S0 OVAL SERIES
4
TYPE CODE SYSTEM
GLOSSARY
TM130Y
TYPE CODE EXPLANATION
meeting table / Ø: 1300 mm / Round table
meeting table
executive desk (MAS240DT)
PRODUCT TYPE
TM130Y
TM
MAS
TABLE LENGHT
TM130Y
130
130Y
16
160Y
24
30
36
42
48
60
72
240
1290 mm
1290 mm
1600 mm
1600 mm
2400 mm
3000 mm
3600 mm
4200 mm
4800 mm
6000 mm
7200 mm
2400 mm (MAS240DT)
TABLE SHAPE
TM130Y
130